
WOMENS 165.0 RESULTS

Womens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gracyn Dombroski Ellinwood High School 160.7 135.0 0

2 Lauren  Canny Stanton County Trojans 165.0 135.0 0

3 Haley Pauly Conway Springs High School 164.8 110.0 0

4 Jazmen Caywood Bluestem High School 159.8 100.0 0

5 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 164.0 95.0 0

6 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 163.0 85.0 0

Womens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Haley Pauly Conway Springs High School 164.8 220.0 0

2 Lauren  Canny Stanton County Trojans 165.0 215.0 0

3 Gracyn Dombroski Ellinwood High School 160.7 210.0 0

4 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 163.0 200.0 0

5 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 164.0 185.0 0

6 Jazmen Caywood Bluestem High School 159.8 175.0 0

Womens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lauren  Canny Stanton County Trojans 165.0 140.0 0

2 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 163.0 125.0 0

3 Haley Pauly Conway Springs High School 164.8 125.0 0

4 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 164.0 100.0 0

5 Gracyn Dombroski Ellinwood High School 160.7 85.0 0

6 Jazmen Caywood Bluestem High School 159.8 0 0



Womens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lauren  Canny Stanton County Trojans 165.0 490.0 10

2 Haley Pauly Conway Springs High School 164.8 455.0 8

3 Gracyn Dombroski Ellinwood High School 160.7 430.0 6

4 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 163.0 410.0 4

5 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 164.0 380.0 2

6 Jazmen Caywood Bluestem High School 159.8 275.0 1


